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No. NAME POs. Wi,
10 Giordano, Donald C 175
11 Lumbley, Charles B 161
i2 Bourgeois, Andrew G 160
14 Power, William E 170
15 Bode, Howard G 175
16 - Donegan, James B 160
17 Cardinale, Gasper QB 150
18 Taraniino, Frank G 210
19 Picou, Roy E 170
20 Vinet, Ronald E 145
21 Cotogno, Lenny B 135
22 (Gaudet, Donald T 185
23 Perez, Walter E 172
24 Carroll, Reuben C 174
25 Smith, Robert T 210
26 Schellhass, Edmond B 160
27 Patterson, Peter G 175 .
28 Bartholomew, Calvin B 130
29 Schwaner, Thomas OB 140
39 McAvoy, Patrick C 150
31 Summerlin, Curtiss B 145
32 Powell, Butler C 173
33 Mevers, Robert B 150
34 Clark, Tyrone OB 175
35 Mineo, Ronald B 175
37 Lee, James B 155
38 Machado, Wayne B 154
39 Toepfer, Roy QB 163
40 Raymond, Sidney G 173
41 Foret, Robert G 143
42 Couvillon, Sims E lo7
43 Hand, Ronald G 156
46 Fenner, Wendell E. 154
47 St. Pe, Peter E 185
48 Clasen, Fritz B 152
49 Songy, Edgar B 220
50 Barletto, Frank T 220
51 Carriere, Guy G 168
71 Woringen, Robert G 192
72 Wimprine, Ted T 187
80 Ryan, Edward E 183
73 Lorio, Louis 1k 200
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72
73
74
75
76
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

NAME

Fairchild, B.L.*
Hill, Albert (Sonny)*
Wesley, Cecil
Hughes, Don
Teague, James
Valentine, Leo
White, Rodney
Batchelder, Mike
Cannon, Billy *
Bueche, Elliot
Templet, John*
Guidry, George*
Smith, Don
Morgan, Thomas
Moran, Roy
Leopard, Duanne *
Vaughn, Lonnie
Vickers, Don

Roy, Norbert
Foreman, Gordon
Butler, Will

Bueto, Billy *
Brownfield, Richard
Simoneaux, Larry
Chenevert, C.M.
Winston, Roy
Pruet, Sam
Boudinot, Robert
Escue, Beverly*
Fortenberry, Luther*
Fleming, Tom
Baiamonte, Vincent
Cheneveri, Houston
Gremillion, Pete
Castilaw, Billy*
Lofton, Oscar*
Millet, A, J.*
Thornhill, Osburn

* INDICATES LETTERMEN

ISTROUMA ROSTER
POS.

Q.B.
Q.B.
Q.B.
Q.B.
L.H.B.
R.H.B.
R.H.B.
R.H.B.
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WT,.

150
150
165
145
155
145
160
140
190

165

150
170
170
170
160
180
160
160
170
185
170
170
175
170
180
180
185
190
190
260
190
155
160
160
200
180
170
170

HT.

5'10"
6’

6*
5'8"
51g"
5’9”
5'10"
57"
6,1"
5’8"
579"
8"9"
511"
6?

6‘

6*

6!
510"
510"
511"
510"
5'10"
510"
510"
5'10"
5*10*
5°10"
69

6,

6!
5°11"
5'10"
5'9”
5°10"
65"
64"
6‘
63"




